& ENVIPARTNER®

ORP Holice - Hlasné profily

Nazev

Cerekvice

nad Loucnou

Holice
edicky
otok
Ostretin
ni
Lodrantka

P

N

Trusnov
(Louc¢na)

Chvojenec

(Chvojenecky Chvojenec

otok
Velin
Velinsky
otok
Dolni Redice
Redicky
otok
yst
Bystsky
otok
Dolni Roven
(Lodrantka)

G

11

1

Obec

Cerekvice
nad
Louc¢nou

Holice

Ostretin

Trusnov

Veliny

Dolni
Redice

By&t

Dolni
Roven

Katastr Kategorie Vodni tok
Cerekvice
nad B Lou¢na
Louc¢nou
Holice v .
L, C Redicky p.
Cechach
. Zadni
Ostretin  C
Lodrantka

Opocno
nad C Louc¢na
Lou¢nou

. Chvojenecky
Chvojenec C

potok

Veliny C Velinsky p.
Dolni c Redicky
L edic .
Redice yP
Byst C Bystsky p.
Horni

. C Lodrantka
Roven

Poloha

[F.km]

52.9

13.3

12.9

21.637

4.6

7.55

1.26

7.06

l.
SPA

100

70

70

230

70

80

80

100

70

Il.
SPA

150

100

110

190

80

110

110

120

100

1.
SPA

200

130

130

160

90

130

160

150

130

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

Evidenéni
list

odkaz

Provozovatel

CHMU Hradec
Kralové

Obec Holice

Obec Ostretin

Obec
Moravany

obec
Chvojenec

obec Veliny

Obec Dolni
Redice

Obec Byst

Obec Dolni
Roven

mapa

mapa

mapa

=]
]
©

=]
]
o


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022800
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022800
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307355
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307355&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-618024&lat=-1079537.55
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293580
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293580
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293580
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=195&amp;cs=50092
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/holice-redicky-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-631329&lat=-1058810
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12291458
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12291458
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12291458
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=195&amp;cs=50058
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/ostretin-zadni-lodrantka-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-629847&lat=-1061803
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12471161
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12471161
https://povodnovyportal.cz/admin/cidla/detail/410
https://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/trusnov-loucna-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-628935&lat=-1068725
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289997
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289997
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289997
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=195&amp;cs=50037
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/chvojenec-id-10172274-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-634010&lat=-1054209
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293254
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293254
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12293254
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=195&amp;cs=50053
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/veliny-velinsky-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-626187&lat=-1059654
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12292191
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12292191
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12292191
http://www.hladiny.cz/cz/#lvs#graph#50038#Dolni-Redice-H
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/dolni-redice-redicky-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-636291&lat=-1057621
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289999
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289999
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12289999
http://hladiny.cz/cz/#lvs#graph#50039#Byst-H
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/byst-bystsky-potok-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-636452&lat=-1051593
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12301225
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12301225
http://www.hladiny.cz/cz/#lvs#graph#50040#Dolni-Roven-H-GPS
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/dolni-roven-lodrantka-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/orphol_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-orp?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-632477&lat=-1064181

